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Fittings / LED Panels

36W Arial Backlit High Output UGR <19 LED Panel
- 600x600mm, White, 4000K

The Arial Plus is our leading panel when it comes to
performance. With a high lumen output of over 120
lumens per watt, this panel is ideal for areas that
require high lux levels. The Arial Plus can be installed
in areas where TPa rated lighting products are
essential, such as emergency exit routes including

stairways and corridors.

» High efficiency

« TPa

« Uniform light distribution
» Professional LED Panel

o Anti-twist frame

Technical Specification

Product Code 10140
Reference

Guarantee 7 Years

EAN 5013588101408
Commodity Code 9405409990
Country Of Origin CN

UNSPSC Code 39111544
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Technical Specification
Volts (V)

Watts (W)
Colour Temp (K)
Dimmable?
Lumens (Im)

Life Hours

CRI (Ra)
Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)
IP Rating

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Packaging Information
Single Carton Height (mm)
Single Carton Width (mm)
Single Carton Depth (mm)
Single Carton Weight (KG)
Individual Volume

Inner Box Qty

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box Height (mm)
Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Depth (mm)
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100 YEARS

&2

220-240

36
4000

3841
50,000
>80
25,000
50/60
IP20

595
595
32

655

52

648

2.2
0.02207
1

5

675

290

660
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