



Fittings / LED Panels

36W Arial Backlit High Output UGR <19 LED Panel - 600x600mm, White, 4000K

The Arial Plus is our leading panel when it comes to performance. With a high lumen output of over 120 lumens per watt, this panel is ideal for areas that require high lux levels. The Arial Plus can be installed in areas where TPa rated lighting products are essential, such as emergency exit routes including stairways and corridors.

- High efficiency
- TPa
- Uniform light distribution
- Professional LED Panel
- Anti-twist frame

Technical Specification

Product Code	10140
Reference	
Guarantee	7 Years
EAN	5013588101408
Commodity Code	9405409990
Country Of Origin	CN
UNSPSC Code	39111544

www.belllighting.co.uk



This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 5/6/2024 3:35:06 PM





Technical Specification

Volts (V)	220-240
Watts (W)	36
Colour Temp (K)	4000
Dimmable?	0
Lumens (lm)	3841
Life Hours	50,000
CRI (Ra)	>80
Switching Cycles	25,000
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
IP Rating	IP20
Dimensions	
Height (mm)	595
Width (mm)	595
Depth (mm)	32
Packaging Information	
Single Carton Height (mm)	655
Single Carton Width (mm)	52
Single Carton Depth (mm)	648
Single Carton Weight (KG)	2.2
Individual Volume	0.02207
Inner Box Qty	1
Outer Box Qty	5
Outer Box Height (mm)	675
Outer Box Width (mm)	290
Outer Box Depth (mm)	660

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk **T:** 01924 893380

www.belllighting.co.uk



This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 5/6/2024 3:35:06 PM